

Regd. Office & Corporate Office: 373, Industrial Area-A, Ludhiana - 141 003 (INDIA) Phones: 91-161-2600701 to 705, 2606977 to 980 Fax: 91-161-2222942, 2601956

CIN No.: L17115PB1980PLC004341 GST No.: 03AAACN5710D1Z6

NSML/SD/2021/

February 16, 2021

he National Stock Exchange of India Limited The BSE Limited			
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block	25th Floor, P.J. Tower,		
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)	Dalal Street, Mumbai		
MUMBAI – 400 051	MUMBAI – 400 001		
SYMBOL: NAHARSPING	SCRIP CODE: 500296		

REG: LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received intimation from shareholder SIDDHARTH SEKHRI regarding loss of Share Certificate as per the details herein below:

Sr.	Name of Shareholders	· Folio No.	Share	Distinctive Nos.		No. of
No.	,		Certificate No.	From	То	Shares
1	SIDDHARTH SEKHRI	20202	20563	18533835	18534274	440

We shall issue Duplicate Share Certificate on completion of all formalities required under the law. In the meantime, any member having a claim in respect of the abovesaid shares should lodge such claim with the company within 15 days from the date of this communication.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

for NAHAR SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

(COMPANY SECRETARY)

Gurgaon Office: Flat No. 22-B, Sector-18, Gurgaon-120 015

Ph.: 91-124-2430532 - 2430533 Fax: 91-124-2430536 Email: delhi@owmnahar.com

To,
Alankit Assignments Ltd.
Alankit House, 4E/2,
Jhandewalan Extension,
New Delhi -110055
Sub: Loss of Share Certificate

Dear Sir,

I would like to inform you that I have lost Share Certificate of Nahar Spinning Mills Ltd Details of Share Certificate is as under:

Beneficiary: 440 shares are held by Siddharth Sekhri, Share Certificate no.0020563 Regd. Folio No.0020202, Distinctive numbers 0018533835 0018534274.

You are kindly requested to issue me a duplicate share certificate at the earliest. I am enclosing herewith following documents to enable you to issue duplicate share certificate:

- -Photocopy of Share Certificate
- -LR.NO. 58458/2021 DTD 20.01.2021
- -Indemnity bond duly executed on Stamp paper worth Rs.100/-
- -Demand Draft no. 642284 dtd.21.01.2021 issued in favor of NAHAR SPINNING MILLS LTD of Rs.700.00 drawn on State Bank of India, Payable at Ludhiana for the purpose of publication of notice in Newspaper.
- -Self attested Pan Card of Mr. Siddharth Sekhri

Kindly issue Duplicate Share Certificates at the earliest. My Demat account is with JM Financial Services Ltd. DP ID 12033300, POA MASTER ID 2203330000000028.POA NAME JM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. Account details enclosed.

Thanking you,

Sincerely Yours,

Siddharth Sekhri.

H.No. 19, Road No. 77,

West Punjabi Bagh,

NEW DELHI-110026

M.No. 9810347199

E Mail:Siddharth.sekhri@gmail.com

Signature verified as per our records without any risk or Responsibility on the Bank or official the part of the Bank or ANK LTD.

GP-2, Pitampura, Delai-110034

Authorised Signatory

A/C No. 040010100173674